

Diversey™

suma®

Lavette Cloth

Professional Hygienic Cleaning Tools

Key features

- The unique fibre and binder composition inhibits the growth of micro-organisms ensuring the safe use of the product.
- Strong and safe to use - FCC approved.
- Colour coded; helps achieve HACCP-compliance.

Benefits

- Open structure: superior dirt pick-up.
- Easy to rinse & dries quickly: wipe stays fresher for longer.
- Bulky: comfortable to use.
- Machine washable: can be washed up to 50 washes.

Description

Suma Lavette Medium Cloths are the perfect solution for effective cleaning in all areas where food is being prepared. These semi-disposable cloths are available in four different colours and offer unique benefits, such as antibacterial activity.

Designed for

- Food & beverage production facilities
- Kitchens & restaurants
- Contract catering
- Retail
- Education & government
- Healthcare
- Building service contractors
- Hospitality
- Contract catering





Diversey™



suma® Lavette Cloth

What is FCC?

FCC stands for Certificate of Compliance for Direct Food Contact and is EN regulation no. 1935/2004 applicable for all materials and articles that come in direct or indirect contact with food. The general requirements for this standard are that the articles will NOT:

- Endanger human health
- Bring an unacceptable change in the composition of the food
- Deteriorate the organoleptic characteristics (taste/odour) of the food